
Coaches:

Ryan Risi Central Valley Academy
(B) 7/8TH Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 7, 2022 Wed
Regular
Season 
1-2 L

Camden 4:30
PM TBD L

Sep 12, 2022 Mon
Regular
Season 
5-2 W

Whitesboro 4:30
PM TBD L

Sep 14, 2022 Wed
Regular
Season 
14-1 W

@ Oneida 4:30
PM Shortell Soccer Field

Departure Point:
Jarvis Loop
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

POSTPONED Sep
19, 2022 Mon Regular

Season
@ Holland
Patent

4:30
PM

6:00
PM GWF Soccer Field #2

Departure Point:
Jarvis Loop
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

Sep 21, 2022 Wed
Regular
Season 
1-6 L

Utica Proctor
(DMS)

4:30
PM TBD L

Sep 23, 2022 Fri
Regular
Season 
4-2 W

@ Vernon-
Verona-Sherrill

4:30
PM Beacon Light Field

Departure Point:
Jarvis Loop
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

Sep 26, 2022 Mon
Regular
Season 
6-2 W

Rome Free
Academy

4:30
PM TBD L

Sep 28, 2022 Wed
Regular
Season 
0-0 T

@ New
Hartford

4:30
PM Hughes Soccer Field

Departure Point:
Jarvis Loop
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

Sep 30, 2022 Fri
Regular
Season 
2-5 L

Utica Proctor
(JFK)

4:30
PM TBD L

CANCELLED Oct
3, 2022 Mon Regular

Season @ Camden 4:30
PM

Camden Middle School
Soccer Field

Departure Point:
Jarvis Loop
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

Oct 12, 2022 Wed
Regular
Season 
2-1 W

@ Whitesboro 4:30
PM

Marcy Elementary
Soccer/Lacrosse Field

Departure Point:
Jarvis Loop
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

Oct 14, 2022 Fri
Regular
Season 
6-0 W

Oneida 4:30
PM TBD L
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